
Training Level 2021 Farnam AQHA World Show

Dressage

Championship Tallies

Division Results

Highest score from tests 1, or 2 will be 

combined with test 3 for overall average 

Training Level Junior/Amateur

Training AM/JR Training AM/JR Training AM/JRTraining AM/JR

Jackpot Test 1 Test 2

Highest of test 1 

& 2 Test 3 Average

CH 69.9305 3205 yes Carrie Washburn Suntan Lotion 71.154 70 71.154 68.707 69.9305

RS 68.491 4403 Anne Jennifer Nash OC Baymont Shooter 68.077 68.103 68.103 68.879 68.491

3rd 67.845 94464 yes Shelly Hauge Alotta Hope 67.308 68.276 68.276 67.414 67.845

4th 63.5345 3476 Shelley Johnsen Bartenders Gotta Gun 64.808 65.517 65.517 61.552 63.5345

0 0 0

Training Open Training Open Training Open Training Open

Jackpot Test 1 Test 2

Highest of test 1 

& 2 Test 3 Average

CH 70.991 4464 yes Lynn Palm Alotta Hope 71.538 72.241 72.241 69.741 70.991

RS 69.9135 4701 Patrick Windt Art I A Masterpeice 71.346 72.241 72.241 67.586 69.9135

3rd 69.6985 3617 yes Sophia Harris Bonanza on Ice 70.577 71.552 71.552 67.845 69.6985

4th 68.083 94463 Stacey Kay McAlexander Gun Em Down Little Pep 68.846 67.241 68.846 67.32 68.083

5th 67.888 3407 yes Janelle Williams MAM Speedy James 69.231 70.862 70.862 64.914 67.888

6th 67.4605 4401 Stacey Kay McAlexander Stylish Radiance 69.231 68.448 69.231 65.69 67.4605

0 0 0

Training Level Open



First, Second Level, Third and above Level 2021 Farnam AQHA World Show

Dressage

Championship Tallies

Division Results

Highest score from tests 1, or 2 will be 

combined with test 3 for overall average  

Jackpot Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3 Average

CH 65.782 2906 yes Kristin Patton Smokin Custom Crome 65.345 66.286 66.286 65.278 65.782

RS 60.429 3629 yes Lisa Montgomery Feature Mason B 61.552 59 61.552 59.306 60.429

0 4700 yes Mardi Altman A Bit Mo Tangy 0 0

0 5222 yes Miriam Altman MR Remedy Doc 0 0

Jackpot Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3 Average

CH 66.878 3890 Stacey Kay McAlexanderSimone Deville 66.552 67.714 67.714 66.042 66.878

RS 66.482 4400 Chloe Hatch Shela Lark 0 66.714 66.714 66.25 66.482

3rd 62.993 3618 yes Sophia Harris Peppys Shugarnspice 61.034 63 63 62.986 62.993

Jackpot Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3 Average

CH 62.4575 2906 yes Kristin Patton Smokin Custom Crome 63.784 0 63.784 61.131 62.4575

Jackpot Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3 Average

CH 68.704 4501 yes Lynn Palm WTR Herestoyourhonor67.432 71.098 71.098 66.31 68.704

RS 67.677 4402 Stacy Westfall I Can Can I 67.973 0 67.973 67.381 67.677

3rd 63.249 4400 Chloe Hatch Shela Lark 66.081 0 66.081 60.417 63.249

Jackpot Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3 Average

CH 65.8725 4462 Jessica Hodes, DVMBeyond's Flashy Jet 67.432 67.237 67.432 64.313 65.8725

RS 60.727 3628 Nancy Eytcheson Big Ben Hancock 60 61.579 61.579 59.875 60.727

Jackpot Test 1 Test 2

Highest of 

test 1 & 2 Test 3 Average

CH 64.9005 4402 Stacy Westfall I Can Can I 65.676 0 65.676 64.125 64.9005

First Level Junior/Amateur

First Level Open

Third Level JR/AM

Second Level JR/AM

Third Level Open

Second Level Open



Wednesday

Dressage Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Alotta HopeLynn Palm 71.538% 1186.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20194464

Art I A MasterpeicePatrick Windt 71.346% 2185.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20194701

Bonanza on IceSophia Harris 70.577% 3183.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20193617

MAM Speedy JamesJanelle Williams 69.231% 4180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20193407

Stylish RadianceStacey Kay McAlexander 69.231% 4180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20194401

Gun Em Down Little PepStacey Kay McAlexander 68.846% 6179.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019#####

Dressage Training Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Alotta HopeLynn Palm 72.241% 1209.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20194464

Art I A MasterpeicePatrick Windt 72.241% 2209.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20194701

Bonanza on IceSophia Harris 71.552% 3207.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20193617

MAM Speedy JamesJanelle Williams 70.862% 4205.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20193407

Stylish RadianceStacey Kay McAlexander 68.448% 5198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20194401

Gun Em Down Little PepStacey Kay McAlexander 67.241% 6195.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019#####

Dressage First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Simone DevilleStacey Kay McAlexander 66.552% 1193.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 20193890

Peppys ShugarnspiceSophia Harris 61.034% 2177.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 20193618

Dressage First Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Simone DevilleStacey Kay McAlexander 67.714% 1237.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 20193890

Shela LarkChloe Hatch 66.714% 2233.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 20194400

Peppys ShugarnspiceSophia Harris 63.000% 3220.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 20193618

Dressage Second Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Richardson "S", 

I Can Can IStacy Westfall 67.973% 1251.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 20194402

WTR HerestoyourhonorLynn Palm 67.432% 2249.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 20194501

Shela LarkChloe Hatch 66.081% 3244.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 20194400

Dressage Second Level Test 2 - Open

 (C) Richardson "S", 

WTR HerestoyourhonorLynn Palm 71.098% 1291.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 20194501

Dressage Third Level and Above Test 1 - Open

 (C) Richardson "S", 

I Can Can IStacy Westfall 65.676% 1243.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 20194402
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Dressage Training Level Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Suntan LotionCarrie Washburn 71.154% 1185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20193205

OC Baymont ShooterAnne Jennifer Nash 68.077% 2177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20194403

Alotta HopeShelly Hauge 67.308% 3175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019#####

Bartenders Gotta GunShelley Johnsen 64.808% 4168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 20193476

Dressage Training Level Test 2 - AM/Youth

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Suntan LotionCarrie Washburn 70.000% 1203.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20193205

Alotta HopeShelly Hauge 68.276% 2198.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019#####

OC Baymont ShooterAnne Jennifer Nash 68.103% 3197.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20194403

Bartenders Gotta GunShelley Johnsen 65.517% 4190.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 20193476

Dressage First Level Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 65.345% 1189.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20192906

Feature Mason BLisa Montgomery 61.552% 2178.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20193629

Dressage First Level Test 2 - AM/Youth

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 66.286% 1232.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20192906

Feature Mason BLisa Montgomery 59.000% 2206.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 20193629

Dressage Second Level Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 63.784% 1236.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 20192906

Dressage Third Level and Above Test 1 - AM/Youth

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Beyond's Flashy JetJessica Hodes, DVM 67.432% 1249.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 20194462

Big Ben HancockNancy Eytcheson 60.000% 2222.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 20193628

Dressage Third Level and Above Test 2 - AM/Youth

 (C) Richardson "S", 

Beyond's Flashy JetJessica Hodes, DVM 67.237% 1255.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 20194462

Big Ben HancockNancy Eytcheson 61.579% 2234.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 20193628
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Thursday

Dressage Training Level Test 3 - Open

(E) Richardson "S",  (C) Creswick "S", 

Alotta HopeLynn Palm 69.741%404.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20194464

Art I A MasterpeicePatrick Windt 67.845%393.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20194701

Bonanza on IceSophia Harris 67.845%393.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20193617

Gun Em Down Little PepStacey Kay McAlexander 67.328%390.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019#####

Stylish RadianceStacey Kay McAlexander 65.690%381.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20194401

MAM Speedy JamesJanelle Williams 64.914%376.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 20193407

Dressage First Level Test 3 - Open

(E) Richardson "S",  (C) Creswick "S", 

Shela LarkChloe Hatch 66.250%477.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 20194400

Simone DevilleStacey Kay McAlexander 66.042%475.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 20193890

Peppys ShugarnspiceSophia Harris 62.986%453.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 20193618

Dressage Second Level Test 3 - Open

(E) Richardson "S",  (C) Creswick "S", 

I Can Can IStacy Westfall 67.381%566.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 20194402

WTR HerestoyourhonorLynn Palm 66.310%557.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 20194501

Shela LarkChloe Hatch 60.417%507.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 20194400

Dressage Third Level and Above Test 3 - Open

(E) Richardson "S",  (C) Creswick "S", 

I Can Can IStacy Westfall 64.125%513.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 20194402

Dressage Training Level Test 3 - AM/Youth

(E) Richardson "S",  (C) Creswick "S", 

OC Baymont ShooterAnne Jennifer Nash 68.879%399.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20194403

Suntan LotionCarrie Washburn 68.707%398.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20193205

Alotta HopeShelly Hauge 67.414%391.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019#####

Bartenders Gotta GunShelley Johnsen 61.552%357.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 20193476

Dressage First Level Test 3 - AM/Youth

(E) Richardson "S",  (C) Creswick "S", 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 65.278%470.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20192906

Feature Mason BLisa Montgomery 59.306%427.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20193629

Dressage Second Level Test 3 - AM/Youth

(E) Richardson "S",  (C) Creswick "S", 

Smokin Custom CromeKristin Patton 61.131%513.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 20192906
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Dressage Third Level and Above Test 3 - AM/Youth

(E) Richardson "S",  (C) Creswick "S", 

Beyond's Flashy JetJessica Hodes, DVM 64.313%514.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 20194462

Big Ben HancockNancy Eytcheson 59.875%479.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 20193628
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